Position

Mayor

Council Person
Council Person
Council Person
Council Person

Council Person

Other Positions Held City

Capitola
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola
Capitola

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$5,889
$5,889
$5,889
$5,889
$5,144

$217

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77
$77
$77
$945
$945
$3



